City of Tucson Commercial

Issued From: 10/05/2013 To: 10/09/2013

Address: 2418 E PARKSIDE DR RECONNECT - ELECTRIC ActNo: T13CM06132
Legal: PARKSIDE LOT 43 - 22026 Lot: 0 Total fees: $99.00
App: WOODI M ALCANTAR * PO BOX 78042 * TUCSON AZ * * 85703 Phone: 520-331-5529 Sq Ft: o
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 132080540
ownr: AWV PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC * PO BOX 78042 * TUCSON AZ * * 857038042 Phone: Issued: 10/7/2013
Cont: * * * * Pphone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 6033 E 33RD ST ADD PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM TO RES ActNo: T13CM05987
Legal: GOLF LINKS LOT 58 (10423/764) - 14022 Lot: 0 Total fees: $126.00
App: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY LLC *C * 612N 7THAV * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-740-0736 SqFt: o
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 131130580
Ownr: RENNER DONALD V & G JOANN TR * 6033 E 33RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857110000 Phone: Issued: 10/7/2013
Cont: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITYLLC *C * 612N 7THAV * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-740-0736 * Value: $0.00
185775
Address: 4122 E KILMER ST ADD PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM TO RES ActNo: T13CM05988
Legal: JACKSON LOT 4 BLK 2 - 08034 Lot: 0 Total fees: $126.00
App: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY LLC *C * 612N 7THAV * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-740-0736 Sq Ft: o
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 126080150
Ownr: FRANKENBERGER TIM R & SMITH LISA C JT/RS * 4122 E KILMER * TUCSON AZ * * 857112824 Phone: Issued: 10/7/2013
Cont: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITYLLC *C * 612N 7THAV * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-740-0736 * Value: $0.00
185775
Address: 7984 S CARBURY WY ROOFMOUNT SOLAR SYSTEM;RES ActNo: T13CM06012
Legal: ELLIOTT HOMES AT RITA RANCH LOT 62 - 40018 Lot: 0 Total fees: $126.00
App: MANUEL MARES * SOLARCITY CORPORATION * 4651 S BUTTERFIELD DR STE 101 * TUCSON AZ * 85714 Phone: Sq Ft: o
520-260-0337
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 141140890
Ownr: BRNJIC DOMINKO LIVING TR * 7984 S CARBURY WAY * TUCSON AZ * * 857479222 Phone: Issued: 10/7/2013
Cont: SOLARCITY CORPORATION * 4651 S BUTTERFIELD DR STE 101 * TUCSON AZ * * 85714 Phone: 520-260-0337 * Value: $0.00
245450
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Address:

210 E VALESKA RD ELECTRIC UPGRADE UP TO 200 AMP FOR DUPLEX

AND SFR
Legal: EMERY PARK UNIT NO 2 E50' W100' LOT 74 - 05014 Lot: 0
App TIMOTEO ORTIZ * 210 E VALESKA RD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85712 Phone: 520-300-2943
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: KAJA HOLDINGS LLC * 1112 PRICE AVE * COLUMBIA SC * * 292011860 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 7458 E PRINCETON DR UPGRADE TO 200 AMPS
Legal: LONGVIEW ESTATES LOT 238 - 15087 Lot: 0
App BUDD WISLER * WISLER ELECTRIC L L C *APA* * 3028 N DODGE BL * TUCSON, AZ * 85716 Phone: 520-891-7713
Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Oownr: MUFTI SIRAJ-UL-ISLAM & BEBI Z JT/RS * 7458 E PRINCETON DR * TUCSON AZ * * 857100000 Phone:
Cont: WISLER ELECTRIC L L C *APA* * 3028 N DODGE BL * TUCSON, AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-891-7713 * 223168
Address: 3726 E SHEPHERD PL REPLACE BREAKER PANEL - RES
Legal: BEL AIR W42.5' OF LOT 8 BLK 5 - 08058 Lot: 0
App JORGE VIDAL * 3726 E SHEPHERD PL * TUCSON AZ * * 857130000 Phone: 520-406-4699
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Oownr: VIDAL-PRIETO JORGE L * 3726 E SHEPHERD PL * TUCSON AZ * * 857130000 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Pphone: *
Address: 10085 E AUTUMNWIND PL RECONNECT ELECTRIC; RES
Legal: REDDINGTON HILLS LOT 181 -39043 Lot: 0
App RANEL COX * 10510 E ESCALANTE * TUCSON AZ * * 85760 Phone: 520-722-5642
Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Ownr: HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT SECRETARY OF * ATTN: SANTA ANA HOC TOM ROSE * 34 CIVIC CENTER PLZ STE
7015 * SANTA ANA FEDERAL BUILDING * 927014003 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Pphone: *
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ActNo:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T13CM06129

$221.00

0
13811046C
10/7/2013
$0.00

T13CMO06151
$123.00

0

134170450
10/8/2013
$0.00

T13CM06154
$108.00

0

130121490
10/8/2013
$0.00

T13CMO06155
$99.00

0

136312080
10/8/2013

$0.00
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Address:

2326 E LIND RD RELOCATE MAIN ELECTRIC PANEL TO RES

Legal: RICHLAND HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 32 - 04100 Lot: o
App: ANTONIO SAMANIEGO * 3824 W ORANGE WOOD DR * TUCSON, AZ * * 85741 Phone: 520-404-6733
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: ISAACSON NICHOLAS ERIC * 2326 E LIND RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857192449 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Pphonpe: *
Address: 2545 N HUACHUCA DR EXTERIOR LIGHT SIGHTING
Legal: GRANT ROAD INDUSTRIAL PARK Il LOT 24 & S15' LOT 23 - 31087 Lot: 0
App: SHAUN P GUTHRIE * * * * Phone:
Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Ownr: DYER JOHN & MARSHA FAMILY TR * 6991 N SOLAZ TERCERO * TUCSON AZ * * 857181137 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 120 W PRINCE RD ELECTRIC RECONNECT
Legal: PASTIME ACRES RESUB E190' LOT 12S - 05037 Lot: o
App: BLESA APARTMENTS LLC * ATTN: NORTHSTAR MGMT & CONSULTING INC * CHARLES WENDE * 140 E 4TH ST *
857058311 Phone: 520-292-2730
Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Ownr: BLESA APARTMENTS LLC * ATTN: NORTHSTAR MGMT & CONSULTING INC * 140 E 4TH ST * TUCSON AZ * 857058311
Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 2959 W SALVIA DR RECONNECT GAS TO OUTDOOR GRILL
Legal: MONTAGE VISTA PHASE Il LOT 60 - 56069 Lot: 0
App: OSTERHAGE GORDON F & OLGA CP/RS * 2959 W SALVIADR * TUCSON AZ * * 857455190 Phone: 520-861-4154
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: OSTERHAGE GORDON F & OLGA CP/RS * 2959 W SALVIADR * TUCSON AZ * * 857455190 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 2791 W CALLE DE DALIAS RECONNECT ELECTRIC; RES
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:

T13CM06166
$139.00

0

113061940
10/8/2013
$0.00

T13CM06168
$132.00

0

10703144A
10/9/2013
$0.00

T13CM06171
$99.00
0

10602281B
10/9/2013

$0.00

T13CM06163
$103.00

0

116094080
10/8/2013
$0.00

T13CM06127
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Legal: SADDLEWOOD RANCH LOT 268 - 33091 Lot: o
App: LUIS LOPEZ * 5102 S SANDARIO RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857352347 Phone: 520-247-0658
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: LOPEZ LUIS * 5102 S SANDARIO RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857352347 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Pphonpe: *
Address: 915 S KROEGER LN RECONNECT GAS SERVICE
Legal: PTN SW4 SE4 E BRICKYARD LANE .23 AC SEC 14-14-13 Lot: 0
App: MUNOZ LORRAINE R * 915 S KROEGER LN * TUCSON AZ * * 857450000 Phone: 520-312-0897
Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Ownr: MUNOZ LORRAINE R * 915 S KROEGER LN * TUCSON AZ * * 857450000 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 1520 N PAVO PL REPLACE SPLIT SYSTEM/GAS 5 TONS (APA)
Legal: WESTRIDGE ESTATES LOT 40 (11627/2634) - 14083 Lot: o

App: ORANGUTAN HOME SERVICES, INC *APA* * 2922 S ROOSEVELT ST * TEMPE AZ * CONTACT: TONIA RODRIGUEZ *
85282 Phone: 602-906-0111

Arch: * * * * Phone:
Oownr: GALA ANTHONY J & SHARON L TR * 1520 N PAVO PL * TUCSON AZ * * 857450000 Phone:

Cont: ORANGUTAN HOME SERVICES, INC *APA* * 2922 S ROOSEVELT ST * TEMPE AZ * CONTACT: TONIA RODRIGUEZ *
85282 Phone: 602-906-0111 * 156315

Address: 1570 E TUCSON MARKETPLACE BL
Legal: THE BRIDGES SE PTN BLOCK 6 - 65002
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ *
Arch: * * * = Phone:

Ownr: FULLERTON TUCSON MARKETPLACE LLC * 33 BLOOR ST EAST STE 401 * TORONTO ON M4W 3H1 * CANADA *
000000000 Phone:

Cont: DOUBLE A ABUILDERS LTD, * 6020 E THOMAS RD * SCOTTSDALE AZ *

TI: WHITE BOX/SHELL
Lot: 0
* 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866

* 85251-7508 Phone: 480-994-0400 * 084073

Address: 1015 W PRINCE RD TI: NAIL SALON
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Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:

Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:

$99.00

0
116022770
10/7/2013
$0.00

T13CM06172
$99.00

0

11623200A
10/9/2013
$0.00

T13CM06192
$126.00
0

116060430
10/9/2013
$0.00

T13CM05743
$661.00

1440
13213071F
10/9/2013

$7,200.00

T13CM06116
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Legal:

E193.02' W693.02' N2 N2 NE4 SW4 EXC S50' EXC N45' 1.04 AC SEC 26-13-13 Lot: o

App: MEYER WILLIAM (CHUCK) * 6409 E. CALLE ALKAID * TUCSON AZ. * * 85710 Phone: 520-869-4245
Arch: MEYER WILLIAM (CHUCK) * 6409 E. CALLE ALKAID * TUCSON AZ. * * 85710 Phone: 520-869-4245
Oownr: SMITH STEPHEN W * 5080 N LA LOMITA * TUCSON AZ * * 857186033 Phone:
Cont: NENNINGER F RAMING L L C * 7599 S BRACKENBURY DR * TUCSON, AZ * * 85746 Phone: 520-490-1396 * 216327
Address: 6255S 12TH AV REPAIR DAMAGE CAR INTO BUILDING;T13DV07175
Legal: N115'S145' E273 W330' & N126' S271' E283.28' W358.28' NW4 SW4 1.53AC SEC 12-15-13 Lot: 0
App: KORY, ALEXANDER JOSEPH JR * 124 E S COURT ST * NOGALES AZ * * 85621 Phone:
Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Ownr: ARIZONA CONFERENCE CORP OF * SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTISTS * PO BOX 12340 * SCOTTSDALE AZ * 852672340
Phone:
Cont: BARCELO BUILDERS LLC * 9 E ELVADO RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85756 Phone: (520) 312-88 * 276956
Address: 1570 E TUCSON MARKETPLACE BL TI: WHITE BOX/SHELL
Legal: THE BRIDGES SE PTN BLOCK 6 - 65002 Lot: o
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: FULLERTON TUCSON MARKETPLACE LLC * 33 BLOOR ST EAST STE 401 * TORONTO ON M4W 3H1 * CANADA *

000000000 Phone:

Cont: DOUBLE A A BUILDERS LTD, * 6020 E THOMAS RD * SCOTTSDALE AZ * * 85251-7508 Phone: 480-994-0400 * 084073
Address: 2821 E AIRPORT DR CELL TOWER/DEMO

Legal: SECS 19 & 20 EXC SLY PTN & TUCSON NOGALES HWY 1026.86 AC T15S R14E Lot: 0

App: FRANCISCA FERNS * 2375 E CAMELBACK RD * PHOENIX,AZ * * Phone: 602-396-8293

Arch: * * * * Pphone:

Ownr: * * * * Phone:

Cont: WESTOWER COMMUNICATIONS INC * 2501 W BEHREND * SUITE19 * PHOENIX AZ * 85027 Phone: 623-587-9360 *

160875

Address: 1570 E TUCSON MARKETPLACE BL TI: WHITE BOX/SHELL

Legal: THE BRIDGES SE PTN BLOCK 6 - 65002 Lot: 0
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Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:

$1,076.00
1396
10607004C
10/9/2013
$15,000.00

T13CM06173
$662.00

0

13809006D
10/9/2013

$15,000.00

T13CM05745
$1,078.00
1191
13213071F
10/9/2013

$17,865.00

T13CMO06016
$644.00

0

14043013A
10/8/2013
$20,000.00

T13CMO05744
$1,189.00
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App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ *
Arch: * * = =

Ownr: FULLERTON TUCSON MARKETPLACE LLC * 33 BLOOR ST EAST STE 401 * TORONTO ON M4W 3H1 * CANADA *
000000000 Phone:

Cont: DOUBLE A ABUILDERS LTD, * 6020 E THOMAS RD * SCOTTSDALE AZ *

* 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866
Phone:

* 85251-7508 Phone: 480-994-0400 * 084073

Address: 7125 E BROADWAY BL RACKING - RETAIL
Legal: KINGSTON KNOLLS TERRACE PT E284.67' W421' $S248.33' N273.33' BLK D - 12071

App: WILLIAM OSWELL * OSWELL & NITISHIN ARCHITECTS * 2030 POWERS FERRY RD * ATLANTA, GA *
8503

Arch: = *» =+ =«
Ownr: ABC BROADWAY/KOLB CENTER LLC * 411 W CONGRESS * TUCSON AZ *
Cont: DOUBLE A A BUILDERS LTD, * 6020 E THOMAS RD * SCOTTSDALE AZ *

Lot: o
Phone: 678-336-

Phone:
* 857011310 Phone:
* 85251-7508 Phone: 480-994-0400 * 084073

Address: 7159 E TANQUE VERDE RD TI: RESTAURANT
Legal: COLONIA VERDE W200' S200' LOT 19 - 23037

App: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * 1920 W CASSIM LN * TUCSON AZ * * 85704-1216 Phone: 520-400-4226
Arch: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * 1920 W CASSIM LN * TUCSON AZ * * 85704-1216 Phone: 520-400-4226

Ownr: RESEDA COLONIA LLC 2.21% & LINCOLN COLONIA LLC * 25.48% & ARNEILL COLONIA LLC 48% & ET AL * ATTN:
WESTWOOD FINANCIAL CORP * 11440 SAN VICENTE BLVD STE 200 * 900496217 Phone:

Cont: HIDDEN HOLLOW CONSTRUCTION * 4841 E WINGED FOOT DR * TUCSON AZ * * 85718 Phone: 520-575-6499 *
087523

Lot: 0

Address: 2550 W SWEETWATER DR NEW AMMONIA BUILDING FOR TREATMENT PLANT

Legal: ALL OF SEC W OF HWY ROW EXC IRR PCL IN SW COR THEREOF & EXC 30' X 70' PCL IN SE Lot: 0
COR THEREOF & SEC 21-13-13 (M&P 44/12)

App: JOY TERRY * CH2MHILL * 2947 E CALLE NEUVA * TUCSON AZ * 85745 Phone: 520-603-8681
Arch: * * = =
Ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * REAL ESTATE DIVISION * ATTN: PROPERTY MANAGMENT * PO BOX 27210 * 857267210 Phone:
Cont: CH2MHILL CONSTRUCTORS INC, * P O BOX 22508 * DENVER CO * * 80222-0508 Phone: * 123611

Phone:

Address: 5656 E GRANT RD TI: OFFICE
Legal: NORTHEAST CENTER RESUB BLK B EXC TRI PCL IN WLY PTN THEREOF
App: DENNEHY, ANDREW BALLING * 2823 N ALVERNON WAY * TUCSON AZ *

Lot: 0
* 85712 Phone: 520-869-3065
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Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

1500
13213071F
10/9/2013

$22,500.00

T13CM06193
$781.00
0

13322500E
10/9/2013
$25,000.00

T13CM06093
$1,814.00
2000
114600198
10/8/2013

$40,000.00

T13CMO05871
$2,572.00

1188
10306092G
10/9/2013
$98,699.00

T13CMO06031
$2,530.00
9878
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Arch: DENNEHY, ANDREW BALLING * 2823 N ALVERNON WAY * TUCSON AZ * * 85712 Phone: 520-869-3065 Parcel: 12105013B
Ownr: FIFTY-SIX FIFTY-SIX LLC * 5656 E GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857122210 Phone: Issued: 10/9/2013
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $100,000.00
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